General information about company

Scrip code 513309

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE327C01031

Name of the company

GOLKONDA ALUMINIUM EXTRUSIONS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther theh Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of s
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of total no. of shares
Category shareholder shar'eholders paid up paid-up underlying shares held (calcula.ted as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I (In) (I1T) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of ? Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ’ Class eg: | Class % of
V) X egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 300000 300000 5.69 300000 300000 |5.69
Group
B) Public 7382 4969509 4969509 94.31 4969509 4969509 | 94.31
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 7383 5269509 5269509 100 5269509 5269509 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;I}lllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 ezresd
. assuming full | Locked in pledged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . herwi g
No. of conversion of | g XII otherwise
Shares : Underlying . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as :
1 shareholder | Outstanding Outstandi convertible : held in
) (1) convertible Wu § ant N8 | securities a fp grlc etn dage Asa Asa dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of | OF eruted % of % of | form (XIV) b b b
X (Xi) W, " share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) arrants (XD)= (VID)+ |No. (a) category | category | category
(Xi) (a) Shares | (a) | Shares . .
(X)As a% of held held () (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) ()
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5.69 300000 | 100 300000
Group
B) Public 94.31 4882007 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 300000 | 5.69 5182007 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;a(;f fully Partly No. Of shares zl?;?isnﬁf:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a0
(1) shares held h . AV)+(V)+ o Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) i) (VIII) As a % of Class eg: | Class a
held (V) (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 300000 300000 5.69 300000 300000 |5.69
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 300000 300000 5.69 300000 300000 |5.69
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 300000 300000 [5.69 300000 300000 |5.69
Promoter Group
(A)=ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 2 645 645 0.01 645 645 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 645 645 0.01 645 645 0.01
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(&) capital up to Rs. 2 7167 2663691 2663691 | 50.55 2663691 2663691 | 50.55
lakhs
Resident Individuals
M) holding nominal share | , 1642501 1642501  |31.17 1642501 1642501 | 31.17
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
1) (NRIs) 39 74527 74527 1.41 74527 74527 1.41
) Bodies Corporate 45 265994 265994 5.05 265994 265994 |5.05
(m) Any Other (specify) 103 322151 322151 6.11 322151 322151 |6.11
Sub-Total (B)(4) 7380 4968864 4968864 94.29 4968864 4968864 | 94.29
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 7382 4969509 4969509 94.31 4969509 4969509 | 94.31
@+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 7383 5269509 5269509 100 5269509 5269509 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 7383 5269509 5269509 100 5269509 5269509 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming | Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible shares (XII) encumbered urﬂ erho

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X111) equity shares
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % fi . g?li/'lze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares (a)- Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) held held (@ (i) (iif)
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€8} Indian
(a) 5.69 300000 | 100 300000
f‘lu)b'TOtal (&) 5.69 300000 | 100 300000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 5.69 300000 | 100 300000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M+A)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.01 645 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 645 0 0 0
)]
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 50.55 2598134 0 0 0
(h) 31.17 1642501 0 0 0
@ 1.41 74527 0 0 0
o 5.05 244049 0 0 0
(m) 6.11 322151 0 0 0
(S‘gb'T"tal ®) 94.29 4881362 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 94.31 4882007 0 0 0
(B)2)+B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 300000 | 5.69 5182007
Total (A+B+C 100 300000 | 5.69 5182007

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Utpal Agrawal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADHPAS517E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000

300000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

300000

300000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.69

5.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

300000

300000

Class eg:y

Total

300000

300000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.69

5.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.69

5.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

300000

300000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000

300000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited - Unclaimed Suspense Account

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCP7715M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60324

60324

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

60324

60324

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

60324

60324

Class eg:y

Total

60324

60324

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

60324

60324



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Arun Jain

Bhaskara Rao
Gondi

Bosco Armando
Menezes

Deepak Jain

Emily Bosco
Menezes

Kapil Mahesh Kumar
Jhaveri

Neelima
Karlapudi

PAN (II)

AAYPI3880F

AKOPG2342R

ABDPM9265H

AFTPIS183R

AFXPM9689P

AGTPJ6551C

AWCPK3072G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

110000

56300

215000

67913

215000

87300

53349

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

110000

56300

215000

67913

215000

87300

53349

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.09

1.07

4.08

1.29

4.08

1.66

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

110000

56300

215000

67913

215000

87300

53349

Class eg:y

Total

110000

56300

215000

67913

215000

87300

53349

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.09

1.07

4.08

1.29

4.08

1.66

1.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.09

1.07

4.08

1.29

4.08

1.66

1.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

110000

56300

215000

67913

215000

87300

53349



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Neeraj Aggarwal

Shah Miky Kirtikumar

Shakuntla Gupta

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGTPAT7968G

AUMPS2494Q

AIPPGO0405L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

53000

215637

100000

1173499

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

53000

215637

100000

1173499

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

4.09

1.9

22.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

53000

215637

100000

1173499

Class eg:y

Total

53000

215637

100000

1173499

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

4.09

1.9

22.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

4.09

1.9

22.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

53000

215637

100000

1173499



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Trusts

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Antriksh Tayal Huf .

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AATHA4525M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

102

103

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

105

322046

100000

322151

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

105

322046

100000

322151

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.11

1.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

105

322046

100000

322151

Class eg:y

Total

105

322046

100000

322151

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.11

1.9

6.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.11

1.9

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheldin 105 322046 100000 322151
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0







