General information about company						
Scrip code	513309					
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE327C01031					
Name of the company	GOLKONDA ALUMINIUM EXTRUSIONS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration						
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public		
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No		
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No		
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No		
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No					

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	0	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0					

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se	d in each			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(11)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	$(\Lambda I) + (\Lambda II)$	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	300000			300000	5.69	300000		300000	5.69
(B)	Public	7382	4969509			4969509	94.31	4969509		4969509	94.31
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	7383	5269509			5269509	100	5269509		5269509	100

			Table	e I - Summar	y Statement h	olding o	of speci	fied s	ecuritie	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number Locked shares (2	in	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	Sub-categorization of s	
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				5.69	300000	100			300000			
(B)	Public				94.31					4882007	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	300000	5.69			5182007	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights hel	ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	300000			300000	5.69	300000		300000	5.69
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	300000			300000	5.69	300000		300000	5.69
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	300000			300000	5.69	300000		300000	5.69
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	645			645	0.01	645		645	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	645			645	0.01	645		645	0.01
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	7167	2663691			2663691	50.55	2663691		2663691	50.55
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	26	1642501			1642501	31.17	1642501		1642501	31.17
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	39	74527			74527	1.41	74527		74527	1.41
(1)	Bodies Corporate	45	265994			265994	5.05	265994		265994	5.05
(m)	Any Other (specify)	103	322151			322151	6.11	322151		322151	6.11
Sub-Total (B)(4)		7380	4968864			4968864	94.29	4968864		4968864	94.29
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		7382	4969509			4969509	94.31	4969509		4969509	94.31
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non F	romoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		7383	5269509			5269509	100	5269509		5269509	100
Total (A+B+C)		7383	5269509			5269509	100	5269509		5269509	100

	Ta	able II - State	ement showing	g shareholding _l	pattern	of the P	romo	ter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Shares Sh Underlying Un	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Underlying Outstanding Securities and	Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Promot	er and Pro	moter G	roup	•			•	•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				5.69	300000	100			300000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				5.69	300000	100			300000			
(2)	Foreign	•	•		•	•			•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				5.69	300000	100			300000			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Public	shareholo	ler			•			
(1)	Institutions (D	Oomestic)										
(a)				0.01					645	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					645	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ns										
(g)				50.55					2598134	0	0	0
(h)				31.17					1642501	0	0	0
(i)				1.41					74527	0	0	0
(1)				5.05					244049	0	0	0
(m)				6.11					322151	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				94.29					4881362	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				94.31					4882007	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Non P	romoter-	Non Publ	ic sha	reholder	•		•	•
Total (A+B+C2)				100	300000	5.69			5182007			
Total (A+B+C				100	300000	5.69			5182007			

	Individuals/Hind	lu undivided Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Utpal Agrawal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADHPA8517E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	300000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300000	300000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.69	5.69
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	300000	300000
Class eg:y		
Total	300000	300000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.69	5.69
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.69	5.69
Number of Locked		
No. (a)	300000	300000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300000	300000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Bodies Corporate	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited - Unclaimed Suspense Account	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCP7715M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60324	60324
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	60324	60324
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.14
	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	60324	60324
Class eg:y		
Total	60324	60324
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.14	1.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.14
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	60324	60324

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Arun Jain	Bhaskara Rao Gondi	Bosco Armando Menezes	Deepak Jain	Emily Bosco Menezes	Kapil Mahesh Kumar Jhaveri	Neelima Karlapudi
PAN (II)	AAYPJ3880F	AKOPG2342R	ABDPM9265H	AFTPJ8183R	AFXPM9689P	AGTPJ6551C	AWCPK3072G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	110000	56300	215000	67913	215000	87300	53349
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	110000	56300	215000	67913	215000	87300	53349
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.09	1.07	4.08	1.29	4.08	1.66	1.01
Number of Voting l	Rights held in ea	ach class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	110000	56300	215000	67913	215000	87300	53349
Class eg:y							
Total	110000	56300	215000	67913	215000	87300	53349
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.09	1.07	4.08	1.29	4.08	1.66	1.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.09	1.07	4.08	1.29	4.08	1.66	1.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						_1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	110000	56300	215000	67913	215000	87300	53349

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Neeraj Aggarwal	Shah Miky Kirtikumar	Shakuntla Gupta	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGTPA7968G	AUMPS2494Q	AIPPG0405L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	53000	215637	100000	1173499
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	53000	215637	100000	1173499
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	4.09	1.9	22.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	53000	215637	100000	1173499
Class eg:y				
Total	53000	215637	100000	1173499
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	4.09	1.9	22.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	4.09	1.9	22.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	53000	215637	100000	1173499

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	Trusts	HUF	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Antriksh Tayal Huf .	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)			AATHA4525M	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	102	1	103	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	105	322046	100000	322151	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	105	322046	100000	322151	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	6.11	1.9	6.11	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)		
Class eg: X	105	322046	100000	322151	
Class eg:y					
Total	105	322046	100000	322151	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	6.11	1.9	6.11	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	o in shares (XII)	6.11	1.9	6.11	

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	105	322046	100000	322151		
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		